VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

April 4, 1986

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
May 1986

Wednesday, April 30, through Saturday, May 17
Trade mission to Southeast Asia

Sunday, May 18

Monday, May 19
No Open House

Tuesday, May 20
No Open House
Noon LUNCH/REMARKS: NEC Dedication; Hillsboro

Wednesday, May 21
No Open House

Thursday, May 22
No Open House

11:30 a.m. LUNCH/PRESENT: International Marketing Firm of the Year
Awards; Hilton Hotel, Portland
2:30 p.m. TOUR: Alpkem Corp., Portland

Friday, May 23

No Open House

Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Salem City Club; Prime Rib Restaurant, Salem
OVERNIGHT: Vancouver, B.C.

Saturday, May 24

PARTICIPATE: Oregon Day Activities; Expo '86, Vancouver, B.C,
Sunday, May 25

Monday, May 26

MEMORIAL S5A Y

Tuesday, May 27
No Open House




Wednesday, May 28

No Open House

6:30 p.m. DINNER/KEYNOTE SPEECH: Michigan Republican Fund Raiser;
Detroit, Mich. (tentative)

Thursday, May 29
No Open House

Friday, May 30

7 p.m. DINNER: Governor's Prayer Breakfast Committee; Hilton Hotel,
Portland

Saturday, May 31

8:30 a.m. REMARKS: Governor's Prayer Breakfast; Hilton Hotel, Portland

Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Association of Oregon Faculties; Oregon State
University campus, Corvallis

7 p.m. DINNER/KEYNOTE SPEECH: Oregon Human Development
Corporation Recognition Awards Banquet; Jantzen Beach Red Lion,
Portland
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